
ARTISTIC STYLE
I consider it an honor to be a part of your special events and want you to be thrilled! Please review
my work to ensure you like my artistic style and abilities. You can be assured I will create your
project to the same quality as the samples on my website.

LICENSING
As the artist, I remain the sole owner of all artistic rights. Commissioned art is for personal 
use only. Separate commercial licensing agreements are available.

LICENSING
As the artist, I remain the sole owner of all artistic rights. Commissioned art is for personal 
use only. Separate commercial licensing agreements are available.

PHOTOGRAPHY
You are encouraged to share images on social media (credit with “Calligraphy by Sherri
Petterez-Marriott”) and tag @monsherriink.  Professional photography of my work is always
appreciated.

HANDWRITTEN WORK
Unlike computer-generated text, the beauty of hand written calligraphy is the natural variation
in letter form. These variations result in every piece of writing being a unique work of art.

972-762-2383
WWW.MONSHERRIINK.COM 

COMMISSIONED WORK/IN STUDIO PERSONALIZATION
Vows, poems, bible verse.
(Prices based on word count + size.  A $150 set up fee may apply.

$75+

SPOT CALLIGRAPHY *
Names for Invitation
Invitation Elements (location, date, up to five)
Return Address
Full Calligraphy Invitation (up to 3 pieces)
Menu or Program Headers (up to 5 titles)
Monogram
*Includes vectorization and 1 round of revision. Each additional
billed at $75/hour.

$150.00
$200.00 +
$150.00
$600.00 +
$200.00
$350.00 +

$5.75
$6.00

$10.00/set
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50

$.50/each
$1.00/each

$40.00
$500.00 +
$200.00 +

$100.00
$3.50/each

$4.00+
$200.00

EVENT CALLIGRAPHY
Outer Envelope (modern starting price)
Outer Envelope (traditional starting price)
Outer/Inner Set
Inner Envelope
Return Address
RSVP Address
Special Font Matching
Dark/Textured/Crane Lettra/Handmade Paper
Ink Color Matching (no charge for black, gold, silver, white)
Mirror Seating Chart
Mirror Welcome Sign
Mirror Rental**
Escort/Place Cards (Paper)
Escort Cards (Non Paper Surface)
Minimum Order
*Paper to be provided by the client + 20% overage supply.
**A refundable security deposit ($250) is required at time of pickup and
is refunded upon return of rental.

$25.00
$300.00+

ON-SITE PERSONALIZATION 
Live Calligraphy | Engraving | Painting | Pyrography 
Live Foil Lettering 

*4 hr minimum, 5 hr. peak minimum (holidays/weekends).  +$25/per hour for high volume
events.  Price does not include sales tax. 50% retainer is required to secure the event date for
on-site events.  Balance is due on the day of the event.  Travel fee may apply depending on the
event location.  Late cancellations will incur a cancellation fee.  By booking you agree to these
terms.  Prices are subject to change.

CERTIFICATE CALLIGRAPHY
Fill In Blanks
Full Certificate Design

$800+/up to 4 hrs*
$900+/up to 4 hrs*

SHERRI PETTEREZ-MARRIOTT
HELLO@MONSHERRIINK.COM 

2025 Price List


